1. SITE WORK CONTRACTOR

Excavation

Excavation Support Systems

Deep Wells

Water Distribution
Paving and Surfacing

Site Improvements and Amenities
Landscape Irrigation
Pre-Manufactured Swimming Pools

2.CONCRETE/MASONRY CONTRACTOR
Piles and Caissons

Concrete Form Work

Concrete & Masonry Reinforcement
Cast-in-Place Concrete

Precast Concrete

Exterior Insulation (Outsulation)
Synthetic Finishes

Block & Brick Installations

ICF Wall Systems

Glass Masonry

Cement Sand Render/Plaster

Stone Work

Retaining Walls

Insitu Constructed Pools

3. METALS WORKS CONTRACTOR
Welding

Metal Fastenings

Structural Metal Framing
Metal Joists

Metal Deck

Cold-Formed Metal Framing
Metal Fabrications
Ornamental Metal

Expansion Control

4. WOOD, PLASTICS &

ALUMINUM WORKS CONTRACTOR
Finish Carpentry

Rough Carpentry

Heavy Timber Construction
Wood Decking

Sheathing -(Sarking)

Wood Trusses

Glued Laminated Construction

100
101

102
103

104
105

106

107
108

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

400

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Door and Window Installations

Metal Doors and Frames

Fixing Wood Aluminum Plastic,

Fiber Glass, Doors, Frames &

Accessories
Automatic Doors

Skylights
Glazing

5.THERMAL / MOISTURE CONTRACTOR
Waterproofing and Damp proofing
Thermal Protection

Exterior Insulation and Finish System:
Vapor Retarders

Shingles, Roofing Tiles, &

Roof Coverings

Roofing and Siding Panels
Membrane Roofing

Flashing and Sheet Metal

Sheet Metal Roofing

Roof Specialties and Accessories
Gutters and Downspouts

6. FINISHES /SPECIALTIES CONTRACTOR
Plaster and Gypsum Board
Floor & Wall Tile

Stone Floor and Wall Coverings
Terrazzo

Special Ceiling and Surfaces
Special Flooring

Unit Masonry Flooring

Wood Flooring

Resilient Flooring

Carpet

Wall Coverings

Special Wall Surfaces
Acoustical Treatment

Paints and Coatings

Special Coatings

Light Gauge Metal Stud Work
Compartment and Cubicles
Service Walls

Walls and Corner Guards

410
411

412

413
414
415

500
501
502
503
504
505

506
507
508
509
510
511

600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619




Architectural Woodwork
Fire Rating and Security

7.SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR

Air Supported Structures
Special Purpose Rooms
Sound, Vibration &

Seismic Control Installations
Radiation Protection
Pre-Engineered Structures
Conveying Systems
Elevators

Specialty Equipment

8. MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR
Mechanical Installation,
Building Services, Piping
Refrigeration Systems

Air Handling Systems

Smoke Evacuation Systems
Pressurization Systems

HVAC Systems

Building Automation & Control
Refrigeration and Heat Transfer
Air Distribution

Fire Protection/Suppression

Escalators and Moving Walks
Systems for Material Handling

9. PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
Plumbing Installations

Building Services Piping
Plumbing/Sewage and Drainage

10. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
Electrical Installations
Transmission and Distribution
Lighting Control

Special Electrical Systems

11.DETECTION, MONITORING &
SECURITY SYSTEMS CONTRACTOR

Fire Alarm
Card Access

Surveillance

Access Control - Parking,. Card Systems

Burglar Alarms

408
409

700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709

800
801

802
803
804
805

806
807

808
809

810
811

900
901

902
903

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004

1100
1101

1102
1103
1104

1105
1106

12. GREEN TECHNOLOGIES
CONTRACTOR

Solar Systems

Wind Driven Systems

Geo Thermal Installations

Other Alternative Energy Systems
LPG Installer

1200

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205




