1. SITE WORK CONTRACTOR	100	Door and Window Installations	410
Excavation	101	Metal Doors and Frames	411
Excavation Support Systems	102	Fixing Wood Aluminum Plastic,	412
Deep Wells	103	Fiber Glass, Doors, Frames &	
Water Distribution	104	Accessories	
Paving and Surfacing	105	Automatic Doors	413
Site Improvements and Amenities	106	Skylights	414
Landscape Irrigation	107	Glazing	415
Pre-Manufactured Swimming Pools	108		
2.CONCRETE/MASONRY CONTRACTOR	200	5.THERMAL / MOISTURE CONTRACTOR	500
Piles and Caissons	201	Waterproofing and Damp proofing	501
Concrete Form Work	202	Thermal Protection	502
Concrete & Masonry Reinforcement	203	Exterior Insulation and Finish Systems	503
Cast-in-Place Concrete	204	Vapor Retarders	504
Precast Concrete	205	Shingles, Roofing Tiles, &	505
Exterior Insulation (Outsulation)	206	Roof Coverings	
Synthetic Finishes	207	Roofing and Siding Panels	506
Block & Brick Installations	208	Membrane Roofing	507
ICF Wall Systems	209	Flashing and Sheet Metal	508
Glass Masonry	210	Sheet Metal Roofing	509
Cement Sand Render/Plaster	211	Roof Specialties and Accessories	510
Stone Work	212	Gutters and Downspouts	511
Retaining Walls	213		
Insitu Constructed Pools	214		
3. METALS WORKS CONTRACTOR	300	6. FINISHES /SPECIALTIES CONTRACTOR	600
Welding	301	Plaster and Gypsum Board	601
Metal Fastenings	302	Floor & Wall Tile	602
Structural Metal Framing	303	Stone Floor and Wall Coverings	603
Metal Joists	304	Terrazzo	604
Metal Deck	305	Special Ceiling and Surfaces	605
Cold-Formed Metal Framing	306	Special Flooring	606
Metal Fabrications	307	Unit Masonry Flooring	607
Ornamental Metal	308	Wood Flooring	608
Expansion Control	309	Resilient Flooring	609
A WOOD DIAGTICS O	400	Carpet	610
4. WOOD, PLASTICS &	400	Wall Coverings	611
ALUMINUM WORKS CONTRACTOR	401	Special Wall Surfaces Acoustical Treatment	612
Finish Carpentry	401 402		613 614
Rough Carpentry	403	Paints and Coatings	615
Heavy Timber Construction Wood Decking	404	Special Coatings Light Gauge Metal Stud Work	616
Sheathing -(Sarking)	405	Compartment and Cubicles	617
Wood Trusses	406	Service Walls	618
Glued Laminated Construction	407	Walls and Corner Guards	619

Architectural Woodwork	408		
Fire Rating and Security	409		
7.SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR	700	12. GREEN TECHNOLOGIES	1200
Air Supported Structures	701	CONTRACTOR	
Special Purpose Rooms	702	Solar Systems	1201
Sound, Vibration &	703	Wind Driven Systems	1202
Seismic Control Installations	704	Geo Thermal Installations	1203
Radiation Protection	705	Other Alternative Energy Systems	1204
Pre-Engineered Structures	706	LPG Installer	1205
Conveying Systems	707		
Elevators	708		
Specialty Equipment	709		
8. MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR	800		
Mechanical Installation,	801		
Building Services, Piping			
Refrigeration Systems	802		
Air Handling Systems	803		
Smoke Evacuation Systems	804		
Pressurization Systems	805		
HVAC Systems	806		
Building Automation & Control	807		
Refrigeration and Heat Transfer			
Air Distribution	808		
Fire Protection/Suppression	809		
Escalators and Moving Walks	810		
Systems for Material Handling	811		
9. PLUMBING CONTRACTOR	900		
Plumbing Installations	901		
Building Services Piping	902		
Plumbing/Sewage and Drainage	903		
10. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	1000		
Electrical Installations	1001		
Transmission and Distribution	1002		
Lighting Control	1003		
Special Electrical Systems	1004		
11.DETECTION, MONITORING &	1100		
SECURITY SYSTEMS CONTRACTOR	1101		
Fire Alarm	1102		
Card Access	1103		
Surveillance	1104		
Access Control - Parking,. Card Systems	1105		
Burglar Alarms	1106		